-10%	ALLAN	A1	1UN	Kuł	'UC	L

INO MINATION AMAINT						
Field Name		CountyLea	State New Mexico			
Operator <u> </u>	1k Oil Company		<u>Continental, Hobbs, N.M.</u>			
Lease Name &	Mar Marine Frith Chin	J	88240			
		OF INCLINATION				
			ţ			
Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement(feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)			
366	3/4	4.74	4.74			
800	1/4	1.91	6.65			
1100	1/2	2.61	9.26			
1365	1/2	2.31	11.57			
1865	3/4	6.55	18.12			
3968	1/2	3.77	40.14			
4465	3/4	6.51	46.65			
4660	3/4	2.55	49.20			
4990	1/2	2.87	52.07			
5490	3/4	6.55	58.62			
5590	1/2	.87	59.49			
5990	1/2	3.48	62.97			
6490	3/4	6.55	58.62			
6980	1/2	4.26	73.78			
7116	1/4		74.37			
7616	1/2	4.35	78.72			
7916	1/2	2.61	81.33			
8120	3/4	2.67	84.00			
8620	3/4	6.55	90.55			
8883]	4.60	95.15			
9383	1	8.75	103.90			
9516	3/4	3.05	106,95			
9886	3/4		110.49			
10380	1	<u>3.54</u> 8.65	119.14			

Total Displacement

1.57

120.71

120,71

Survey was run in <u>Open Hole</u> Distance to the nearest lease line _____.

Certification of personal knowledge of Inclination Data:

)(

)(

3/4

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

Jaid	Mary	Robison
Signature		
	~	

يند م

4 . 41.

<u>Amini Oil Company</u> Company

State of Texas County of Midland

10500

Before me, the undersigned , a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this day personally appeared <u>Lois Mary Robison</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purpose and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated.

GIVEN UNDER M	Y HAND AND SEAL	OF OFFICE	THIS <u>10th</u>	_ DAY OF
June	1974	\	\bigcap	
		May	e Con	len
My Commission Expires 6-1-7	5	Notary Publ	ic in and for sa	iA
		County and	State.	U
Hidland, Texas				